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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 11:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo 1:14.57 457
2. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 1:15.39 442
3. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:17.97 400
4. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:23.36 327
5. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:24.97 309
6. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:34.15 227
7. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 1:38.22 200

16 - 17 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.01 602
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:11.60 516
3. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 1:22.09 342

14 - 17 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.01 602
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:11.60 516
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo 1:14.57 457
4. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 1:15.39 442
5. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:17.97 400
6. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 1:22.09 342
7. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:23.36 327
8. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:24.97 309
9. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:34.15 227

10. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 1:38.22 200

Otvoreno

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak 1:06.38 648
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:08.01 602
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Novi Sad 1:11.12 527
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:11.60 516
5. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo 1:14.57 457
6. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 1:15.39 442
7. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 1:17.42 408
8. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:17.97 400
9. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 1:22.09 342

10. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:23.36 327
11. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:24.97 309
12. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:34.15 227
13. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 1:38.22 200


